
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Division of Special Education is excited to offer a series of webinars that will engage and equip our families 
and school communities with information about the LAUSD’s Special Education process, resources, making 
meaningful connections and much more!   

JANUARY 

Parent Partners: 
Supporting Students with 

Disabilities at Home 

Monday 01/09/23, 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday 01/11/23, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Overview: 
• The art of networking and making

meaningful connections
• Resources to implement supports at

home

NOVEMBER

Multi-Tiered System of 
Support for Students with 

IEPs  

Monday 11/07/22, 9:00 -10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday 11/09/22, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Overview: 
• Implementation of the Multi-Tiered

System of Supports
• Positive Behavior Interventions and

supports at home

Webinar ID #: 842 5318 9472    Webinar Link: https://lausd.zoom.us/s/84253189472 

All families and community members are welcome! 
Registration is not required.  Translation in the 
following languages will be available:  Spanish, ASL, 
Armenian, Cantonese, Korean.   

For more information visit the Division of Special 
Education Webpage https://achieve.lausd.net/sped 

MARCH 

Parent’s Guide to 
Understanding Related 

Services 

Monday 03/06/23, 9:00 -10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday 03/08/23, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Overview: 
• Information on various programs

and service models within the
special education guidelines

APRIL 

Effective Collaboration and 
Communication Between 

Families and Schools 

Monday 04/10/23, 9:00 -10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday 04/12/23, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Overview: 
• Tips for establishing positive and

productive dialogues with schools
and families

FEBRUARY 

The IEP Needs You 

Monday 02/06/23, 9:00 -10:00 a.m.  
Wednesday 02/08/23, 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

Overview: 
• General outline of the Individualized

Education Program (IEP) document,
process, and parent participation in IEP
team meetings
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